©2024 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
AT A GLANCE
ARTESYN
LCM12K
12 kWatts Power Shelf
Centralized Power for LED Horticulture
Lighting
SPECIAL FEATURES

S = High Line, 380/480 Vac;
N = High Line, 600 Vac WYE with Neutral Connection;
Ordering Information
Standard Description Input
LCM12K-BLK 1U Blank Filler Panel N/A
LCM12K-SHF-P 12 kW, 250 V, 1U Shelf Low Line, 200/208/220/230/240 Vac
LCM12K-SHF-S 12 kW, 250 V, 1U Shelf High Line, 380/480 Vac
LCM12K-SHF-1PH 12 kW, 250 V, 1U Shelf Single Phase, 200/220/230/240 Vac
LCM12K-SHF-N 12 kW, 250 V, 1U Shelf High Line, 600 Vac WYE with Neutral Connection
LCM12K
3advancedenergy.comRev. 06.03.24_#1.4
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Stress in excess of those listed in the “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the power supply. These are